

CNR No.DLNW01-008088-2021
SC-558/2021
State Vs.Mohd. Jamil @ Babban
FIR No.489/2019
PS Prem Nagar

04-03-2022

Present: Shri Anil Kumar Gupta, Id. Chief PP for the State.
Accused from JC.
Complainant Mehtab/victim with Shri Rajesh Kumar, Advocate.
SI Mohit from PS Prem Nagar.

Reply received from the SHO PS Prem Nagar. Copy supplied to
the Id. Counsel for the complainant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half day Leave today.

As per direction, put up for purpose fixed on 30-03-2022.

(Reader)
04-03-2022