

CNR No.DLNW01-008088-2021

SC-558/21

State Vs.Mohd. Jamil @ Babban

FIR No.489/19

PS Prem Nagar

22-04-2022

Present: Shri Anil Kumar Gupta, Id. Chief PP for the State.
Accused Mohd. Jamil is produced from JC.

FSL Result is not ready as per report received from SHO PS
Prem Nagar.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per direction, put up for purpose fixed on 12-05-2022.

Reader
22-04-2022