

SC-558/2021
STATE Vs. MOHD. JAMIL @ BABBAN
FIR No.489 /2019
PS PREM NAGAR

17-08-2022

Present: Shri Maqsood Ahmad, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Accused is produced from JC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per direction, put up for purpose fixed on 27-08-2022.

Reader
17-08-2022